1602-LEDZ-SH_
Patent Pending.
These specifications subject to change without notice.
1306 Doris Avenue, Ocean, NJ 07712 USA
800.462.7812 732.517.0800 FAX:732.517.0971
02/18
     MULTI SQUARE LED LAMP ASSEMBLY- T-BAR MOUNT
REFLECTED PLAN VIEW TOP VIEW
23 3
4" SQ
	 ORDERING INFORMATION
 1602-LEDZ-SH_ COLOR TEMP  SOURCE /  DRIVER  BEAMSPREAD HOUSING /  HEAD F INISH
 /  /
Surface Housing
A1 = 1 Lamp Square
B2 = 2 Lamp Square
C4 = 4 Lamp Square
D1 = 1 Lamp Rectangle
E2 = 2 Lamp Rectangle
9 = 90+CRI
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
38CZ12 = 120v-277v, 12W 1750lm
38CZ16 = 120v-277v, 16W 2400lm
38CZ24 = 120v-277v, 24W 3700lm
S1 =0-10V dimming, 1%, 120-277v
T1 =TRIAC/ELV 2-wire, 3% 120v (Lead/Trail Edge)
E1 =EldoLED 0-10V Logarithmic Dim, 0.1%, 120-277v
E2 =EldoLED DALI, 0.1%, 120-277v
E3 =EldoLED 0-10V Linear Dim, 0.1%, 120-277v
L2 =Ltrn Hi-lume 1% 2-wr LED driver (120v fwrd phase)
L3 =Lutron Hi-lume 1% 3-wire/EcoSystem, 120-277v
LTB =Lutron Hi-lume 1% EcoSys LED driver, 1%,
120-277v, Soft-on, Fade-to-Black
15 = 15 Degrees
24 = 24 Degrees
38 = 38 Degrees
60 = 60 Degrees
P14 = White
BLK=Black
ANA = Clear Aluminum
CST = Custom
REFLECTED PLAN VIEW TOP VIEW
12" O.C.
(TYP.)
23 3
4" SQ
REFLECTED PLAN VIEW TOP VIEW
8" O.C.
(TYP.)
23 3 4" SQ
REFLECTED PLAN VIEW TOP VIEW
23 3 4"
11 7
8"
REFLECTED PLAN VIEW TOP VIEW
8" O.C.
(TYP.)
23 3
4"
11 7
8"
T-Bar mounted adjustable gimbal multi-led fixture. Lamp heads are gimbal